
36º CAMORFA 2021 Dia 3
Porto União - SC 28.10.2021

EXÉRCITO BRASILEIRO

3ºsg-Fn-Mo Tiago Cunha Souza (mb)
MARINHA DO BRASIL
Course : H21E(B)
Distance : 4800m (Climbing 100m)
Time : 0:28:04 (5'51"/km)

6/12 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. 3ºsgt Flademir Rudinei Groos (eb) 0:25:29
2. 1ºsgt Joacy Dantas De Araújo (eb) 0:26:13
3. 3ºsg-Rm2-Ep João Pedro Cardoso Camilo Jaber (mb)0:26:34

1. 33 00:02:14 401m 5'34"/km
2. 45 00:02:00 00:04:14 403m 4'58"/km
3. 44 00:01:17 00:05:31 231m 5'33"/km
4. 43 00:03:26 00:08:57 181m 18'58"/km
5. 41 00:00:52 00:09:49 184m 4'43"/km
6. 40 00:01:32 00:11:21 279m 5'30"/km
7. 38 00:01:22 00:12:43 201m 6'48"/km
8. 37 00:01:27 00:14:10 215m 6'45"/km
9. 42 00:02:01 00:16:11 295m 6'50"/km

10. 41 00:00:41 00:16:52 119m 5'45"/km
11. 35 00:01:14 00:18:06 253m 4'52"/km
12. 36 00:00:57 00:19:03 185m 5'08"/km
13. 41 00:01:22 00:20:25 237m 5'46"/km
14. 64 00:03:18 00:23:43 649m 5'05"/km
15. 47 00:00:44 00:24:27 165m 4'27"/km
16. 49 00:01:42 00:26:09 385m 4'25"/km
17. 65 00:01:40 00:27:49 344m 4'51"/km
18. 999 00:00:15 00:28:04 94m 2'40"/km
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